Product Datasheet
Anhui Pairui Smart Technology Co., Ltd
Page 1 of 5
October 10, 2025
PSFC300 300W
Models
Model Input Voltage Rated Power Output
Voltage
Rated Current Ripple Current Efficiency
PSFC300-12 90-264VAC 300W 12V 25A 120 mV P-P 91%
PSFC300-15 90-264VAC 300W 15V 20A 120 mV P-P 91%
PSFC300-24 90-264VAC 300W 24V 12.5A 240 mV P-P 92%
PSFC300-27 90-264VAC 300W 27V 11.11A 240 mV P-P 93%
PSFC300-36 90-264VAC 300W 36V 8.33A 240 mV P-P 93%
PSFC300-48 90-264VAC 300W 48V 6.25A 240 mV P-P 93%
Products with the suffix "C" are models with a housing.�
Wide voltage input (90-264VAC)
Dimensions: 101.6*50.8*30mm
Can be installed in  CLASS ⅠCLASS Ⅱsystems